
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

600
737
353
525
696
501
520
515
522

Name

Michal PÁLENÍK
Michaela TASEVOVÁ
Ivan SMIRNOV
Ondrej SZILÁGYI ml.
Petr NOVÁK
Patrik RAMBOUSEK
Gabriel NAGY
Jakub HABODÁSZ
Marce KABA

Class

B B3
B B3(B7)
B B3
B B3(B6)
B B3
B B3
B B3(B6)
B B3(B7)
B B3(B6)

Laps

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
0
0

Total Tm

17:32.769
17:41.493
17:59.739
18:07.737
18:10.800
18:40.770
19:36.637

Nat.

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK

Make

BMW
Alfa Romeo
Alfa Romeo
Fiat Punto
Audi
Alfa Romeo
Fiat Bravo
Fiat Stilo
Fiat Punto

FMN Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Vytištì no: 5.6.2012 17:56:22

Hlavný èasomeraè & vyhodnotenie: Dávid Németh Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

CARBONIA CUP
CARBONIA CUP

B3

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


